IHDM-1008BC-x0
www.vishay.com Vishay Custom Magnetics
Revision: 25-Oct-2021 1 Document Number: 34522
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current, Through-Hole Inductor
Edge-Wound Series

(MHZ)
DIMENSION
TYP.
(mΩ)
MAX.
(mΩ)
TYP. (2)
(A)
TYP. (3)
(A)
A ± 0.4
[mm]
B ± 0.5
[mm]
BEST BALANCE OF CORE LOSS AND SATURATION
IHDM1008BCEVR82M20 0.82 0.25 0.30 101 266 349 144 3.2 13.8
IHDM1008BCEV1R3M20 1.3 0.40 0.48 84 201 259 95 2.6 14.5
IHDM1008BCEV2R2M20 2.2 0.63 0.70 63 158 204 69 2.0 15.0
IHDM1008BCEV3R0M20 3.0 0.86 0.95 57 131 169 48 1.8 15.2
IHDM1008BCEV4R3M20 4.3 1.00 1.15 51 110 142 37 1.6 15.4
IHDM1008BCEV5R6M20 5.6 1.35 1.50 45 97 125 34 1.4 15.6
IHDM1008BCEV6R8M20 6.8 1.70 2.00 37 85 110 30 1.2 15.9
LOWEST CORE LOSS
IHDM1008BCEV1R2M30 1.2 0.25 0.30 100 157 205 91 3.2 13.8
IHDM1008BCEV2R2M30 2.2 0.40 0.48 85 132 168 70 2.6 14.5
IHDM1008BCEV3R3M30 3.3 0.63 0.70 70 90 116 43 2.0 15.0
IHDM1008BCEV4R7M30 4.7 0.86 0.95 62 78 100 35 1.8 15.2
IHDM1008BCEV6R8M30 6.8 1.00 1.15 55 64 83 29 1.6 15.4
IHDM1008BCEV8R2M30 8.2 1.35 1.50 48 56 71 24 1.4 15.6
IHDM1008BCEV100M30 10 1.70 2.00 40 53 68 22 1.2 15.9
IHDM-1008BC-x0
www.vishay.com Vishay Custom Magnetics
Revision: 25-Oct-2021 2 Document Number: 34522